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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W225-1 1669.90

㎡W225-2 253.99

㎡W225-3 478.81

㎡W225-4 478.81

㎡W225-5 475.08

㎡W225-6 353.41

㎡W225-7-1 123.74

㎡W225-7-2 303.93

㎡合計 4137.67

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W225-1 -97953.760 -2649.414
W225-2 -97953.677 -2652.413
W225-3 -98005.893 -2704.929
W225-4 -98008.882 -2705.187
W225-5 -98048.532 -2677.136
W225-6 -98048.751 -2674.130
W225-7 -98019.570 -2647.260
W225-8 -97991.726 -2618.025
W225-9 -97988.727 -2617.917
W225-21 -97977.798 -2676.673
W225-22 -97988.858 -2687.797
W225-24 -98031.917 -2688.890
W225-26 -98017.173 -2644.744
W225-27 -97985.850 -2620.509
W225-28 -97998.038 -2657.746
W225-29 -98001.968 -2661.358
W225-31 -98008.973 -2667.797
W225-32 -98013.500 -2671.957
W225-34 -98025.417 -2682.911
W225-35 -98012.389 -2649.971
W225-36 -97995.838 -2694.816
W225-37 -98019.871 -2677.814
W225-38 -97983.662 -2682.571
W225-39 -97991.393 -2675.342
W225-40 -97994.179 -2678.320
W225-41 -98007.188 -2666.155
W225-42 -98032.813 -2659.454
W225-43 -98017.774 -2675.886
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-1

W225-27 -97985.850 58.629 -2620.509 0.557 -153637.940488 -54571.651404 317-59-19 90-00-00 43.189

W225-1 -97953.760 32.173 -2649.414 -31.904 -85240.482549 3125155.782165 271-35-24 133-36-05 3.000

W225-2 -97953.677 -24.038 -2652.413 -27.258 63758.600500 2670056.514427 225-09-50 133-34-26 34.211

W225-21 -97977.798 -44.361 -2676.673 -5.333 118740.955914 522485.036971 136-55-13 91-45-23 27.711

W225-28 -97998.038 -24.170 -2657.746 15.315 64237.061858 -1500848.469671 222-35-16 265-40-03 5.337

W225-29 -98001.968 -14.351 -2661.358 7.774 38192.854908 -761912.230514 132-27-59 89-52-43 15.435

W225-35 -98012.389 16.118 -2649.971 40.849 -42711.247041 -4003704.785077 47-59-19 95-31-20 39.653

合計 倍面積

面  積

3339.803103 -3339.803103 168.536

1669.9015517 1669.9015517



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-2

W225-35 -98012.389 -31.323 -2649.971 -24.235 83006.216866 2375341.665877 132-27-59 84-28-40 7.086

W225-26 -98017.173 20.663 -2644.744 31.946 -54648.378622 -3131294.536929 46-23-46 93-55-47 36.898

W225-8 -97991.726 28.446 -2618.025 26.827 -74473.264895 -2628794.655120 2-03-33 135-39-47 3.001

W225-9 -97988.727 5.876 -2617.917 -2.484 -15382.749363 243380.363290 317-59-19 135-55-46 3.872

W225-27 -97985.850 -23.662 -2620.509 -32.054 62006.158215 3140859.180680 227-59-19 90-00-00 39.653

合計 倍面積

面  積

507.982200 -507.982200 90.510

253.9911004 253.9911004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-3

W225-26 -98017.173 17.603 -2644.744 -14.097 -46554.539099 1381772.510578 312-27-59 86-04-13 22.522

W225-29 -98001.968 3.674 -2661.358 -27.214 -9777.155154 2666990.100669 222-35-16 90-07-17 15.663

W225-32 -98013.500 -15.806 -2671.957 -14.528 42233.141278 1423945.164394 222-35-11 179-59-55 5.805

W225-43 -98017.774 -19.313 -2675.886 12.503 51679.697462 -1225560.737211 132-27-59 89-52-48 22.275

W225-42 -98032.813 -1.797 -2659.454 28.625 4777.966715 -2806218.729066 42-38-19 90-10-20 18.001

W225-7 -98019.570 15.639 -2647.260 14.710 -41401.488214 -1441885.932352 46-23-46 183-45-27 3.475

合計 倍面積

面  積

957.622987 -957.622987 87.741

478.8114938 478.8114938



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-4

W225-43 -98017.774 7.396 -2675.886 -23.457 -19790.353749 2299176.122732 222-35-11 90-07-12 10.381

W225-34 -98025.417 -14.144 -2682.911 -13.005 37946.280999 1274783.296433 222-36-38 180-01-27 8.832

W225-24 -98031.917 -23.115 -2688.890 5.774 62152.459014 -566064.985183 144-43-19 102-06-41 20.352

W225-5 -98048.532 -16.834 -2677.136 14.760 45066.933463 -1447219.798827 94-10-58 129-27-39 3.014

W225-6 -98048.751 15.719 -2674.130 17.682 -42033.913376 -1733740.568647 42-38-19 128-27-21 21.666

W225-42 -98032.813 30.978 -2659.454 -1.756 -82383.783364 172108.310503 312-27-59 89-49-40 22.275

合計 倍面積

面  積

957.622987 -957.622987 86.520

478.8114939 478.8114939



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-5

W225-36 -97995.838 13.979 -2694.816 -27.115 -37669.955330 2657169.202147 225-09-50 80-26-31 14.260

W225-3 -98005.893 -13.044 -2704.929 -10.371 35282.697757 1016410.924931 184-56-35 139-46-45 3.000

W225-4 -98008.882 -26.025 -2705.187 16.038 70402.030391 -1571902.679787 144-43-19 139-46-44 28.218

W225-24 -98031.917 -16.535 -2688.890 22.277 44461.497346 -2183808.116466 42-36-38 77-53-19 8.832

W225-34 -98025.417 12.046 -2682.911 11.077 -32318.757233 -1085803.365080 42-35-11 179-58-33 7.532

W225-37 -98019.871 29.579 -2677.814 -11.906 -79207.352383 1166983.873707 324-43-19 102-08-08 29.440

合計 倍面積

面  積

950.160547 -950.160547 91.282

475.0802739 475.0802739



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-6

W225-22 -97988.858 13.135 -2687.797 -27.020 -35304.525132 2647619.877346 225-09-50 90-00-00 9.899

W225-36 -97995.838 -31.013 -2694.816 9.983 83574.242985 -978297.941186 144-43-19 99-33-29 29.440

W225-37 -98019.871 -17.662 -2677.814 22.859 47295.033697 -2240622.234202 42-35-11 77-51-52 8.654

W225-32 -98013.500 10.898 -2671.957 10.017 -29119.627682 -981788.854019 42-35-16 180-00-05 6.148

W225-31 -98008.973 24.641 -2667.797 -15.839 -65738.296013 1552382.324207 315-09-50 92-34-34 28.365

合計 倍面積

面  積

706.827853 -706.827853 82.506

353.4139269 353.4139269



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-7-1

W225-38 -97983.662 2.535 -2682.571 -12.455 -6799.746530 1220395.458101 225-09-50 88-14-37 7.369

W225-22 -97988.858 -25.311 -2687.797 14.774 68030.185773 -1447694.071236 135-09-50 90-00-00 28.365

W225-31 -98008.973 -18.329 -2667.797 21.641 48898.582418 -2121022.933764 42-35-16 87-25-26 2.425

W225-41 -98007.188 14.794 -2666.155 -10.524 -39444.176084 1031393.214586 316-55-13 94-19-57 17.811

W225-40 -97994.179 15.794 -2678.320 -9.186 -42302.499874 900176.326138 46-55-13 270-00-00 4.078

W225-39 -97991.393 10.516 -2675.342 -4.250 -28134.860163 416504.520636 316-55-13 90-00-00 10.584

合計 倍面積

面  積

247.485539 -247.485539 70.632

123.7427695 123.7427695



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W225-7-2

W225-21 -97977.798 14.376 -2676.673 -24.825 -38479.407407 2432298.084171 225-09-50 88-14-37 8.317

W225-38 -97983.662 -13.595 -2682.571 1.331 36470.056570 -130436.251528 136-55-13 91-45-23 10.584

W225-39 -97991.393 -10.516 -2675.342 4.250 28134.860163 -416504.520636 226-55-13 270-00-00 4.078

W225-40 -97994.179 -15.794 -2678.320 9.186 42302.499874 -900176.326138 136-55-13 90-00-00 17.811

W225-41 -98007.188 -3.859 -2666.155 20.575 10289.956877 -2016456.027322 42-35-16 85-40-03 12.427

W225-28 -97998.038 29.390 -2657.746 -10.517 -78110.092658 1030667.168033 316-55-13 94-19-57 27.711

合計 倍面積

面  積

607.873419 -607.873419 80.928

303.9367099 303.9367099


